Morgantown Farmers Market Growers Association



## Friend of Market Member Application

This application is for **New and Returning Friend of Market Members** who wish to participate in the Morgantown Farmers Market Growers Association. Friend of Market membership (non-voting) is open to the community at large who wish to support and promote the goals of the MFMGA. Friend of Market members may participate in MFMGA member meetings, but may not submit or second motions on the floor or vote.

The annual Associate membership fee is \$25. Applications may be submitted at any time throughout the year.

The Friend of Market membership period is from May 1 of the current year through April 30 of the following year. New member applications approved by the Board of Directors from January through April may request that their membership begin at the start of the forthcoming market year.

Applicants must complete each application section in full, sign the application, and submit fees payable to Morgantown Farmers Market Growers Association (MFMGA).

## To submit applications:

• Mail application and fees to:

MFMGA Market Manager Monongalia County Extension Office 270 Mylan Park Lane, Suite 250 Morgantown, WV 26501

## OR

• Deliver you application and fees in person to the Market Manager

Questions may be addressed to the MFMGA Market Manager atMfmgaManager@gmail.com MfmgaManager@gmail.com

The Morgantown Farmers Market Growers Association (MFMGA) supports "Producer-only" markets in Morgantown throughout the year (Summer and Winter Markets) and a Summer Market in Westover, WV.

The MFMGA is a tax-exempt, non-profit 501(c)(3) organization.



6	Member Contac	t information			
	Name				
Ma	iling Address				
			dress	City/State	Zip Code
	Phone(s)				
		Daytime	Evening	Cell	Other
Email(s)					
	Email(s)				
MF			nary d/or why you wish to partic	Al	ternate riend of the Market.
M			·		
M			·		
			·		
Me	FMGA Interest B	riefly describe how an	d/or why you wish to partic	check made payable to t	iend of the Market.
Με	FMGA Interest B	riefly describe how an	d/or why you wish to partic	check made payable to t	iend of the Market.

All membership applications are subject to the approval of the MFMGA Board of Directors. Friend of the Market membership rights are limited to the individual approved and may not be transferred or assigned to another individual or entity.